DOGWOOD (DOG) Series Wall Pack - BAA Compliant
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
*See Page 3 for All Photometry Diagrams.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS & OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
IP65
1: Model A,16W cannot use HV Option.
2: 120-277V Models Only.
Series Size Wattage CCT Voltage Lens Color Options
Model A Only
Options
Model B Only
DOG
A = Small
16 = 16W
23 = 23W
S = 3000K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
LV = 120-277V
HV¹ = 347-480V
BLANK = Prismatic
Glass Lens (Standard)
S = SoftLED
Prismatic Glass
Lens
DB = Dark Bronze
CC = Custom
Color (Contact
Factory)
SF = Single Fuse²
DF = Double Fuse²
SP = Surge Protection
PC3 = Photocell, 120-
277VAC
SF = Single Fuse²
DF = Double Fuse²
SP = Surge Protection
PC3 = Photocell, 120-277VAC
P12 = Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14 = Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2 = Microwave Sensor with Dimming
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.²
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.²
BU = Battery Backup, 90 Minutes²
BUC = Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C,
90 Minutes²
B= Large
29 = 29W
43 = 43W
58 = 58W
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
Dimensions - DOG-B
Width (D) 18⅛˝ (479mm)